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Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Avg Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 3 Gov. Mifflin 26 1 96.3 927 33401 1045 3020
2 2 Exeter 23 4 85.2 851 30641 962 2709
3 7 Wilson 22 5 81.5 804 28957 962 2680
4 6 Twin Valley 15 12 55.6 643 23177 728 2099
5 4 Muhlenberg 8 19 29.6 567 19066 651 1830
6 12 Oley Valley 3 21 12.5 538 4198 596 1711
7 5 Reading 2 25 7.4 521 18760 614 1706

Division2

1 1 Daniel Boone 15 12 55.6 731 25470 835 2392
2 11 Hamburg 15 12 55.6 648 23340 821 2191
3 8 Antietam 3 21 12.5 523 18841 623 1746
4 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
5 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0
6 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1045 Gov. Mifflin 962 Exeter 962 Wilson
Scratch Series 3020 Gov. Mifflin 2709 Exeter 2680 Wilson

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 278 Serina Miller 266 Valleri Addis 255 Makenzie Fizz
Scratch Series 757 Valleri Addis 689 Lily Watts 686 Brielle Turner

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Emma-Grace Balkaran 3902 27 144
Jessinia Lutz 2103 17 123
Meadow Fleckenstein 2813 24 117
Emma Elgonitis 4795 27 177
Caitlyn Dillon 3870 28 138
Breanna Fitzcharles 6337 36 176
VACANT 0 0 110

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Sarah Patterson 3382 24 140
Morgan Kauffman 4732 30 157
Mikayla Wendt 5033 30 167
Makenzie Fizz 5744 30 191
Haley Schwenk 7235 36 200
Madison Cambria 4185 27 155

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Antonia Pitruzzella 4784 27 177
Serina Miller 7237 36 201
Cici Diaz 4522 28 161
Lily Watts 7343 36 203
Valleri Addis 7646 36 212
Clarissa Cobos 989 9 109

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Marley Lang 3427 36 95
Payton Rothermel 1883 23 81
Natalia Zaharia 2112 23 91
Crystaline Mena 533 6 88
Shelly Rohrbach 6385 36 177
Rebecca Sorto 106 2 53
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
Massiel Mesia 4122 36 114
Bethany Ludwig 3147 32 98
Chardely Alexandre 2469 30 82
Ruth Sainvil 3356 33 101
Jada Cunningham 3906 33 118

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Victoria Klinger 4706 33 142
Kyleigh Krick 2825 26 108
Novella Freeman 2156 18 119
Ava Pajewski 2767 25 110
Lucia Costanzo 2723 22 123
Rachel Kerper 6148 36 170
Vivian Lovejoy 283 3 94
Lemon Anderson 415 4 103
Abigail Walker 0 0 110
Seraphina Ware 66 1 66
Nicole De Chirico 428 6 71

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Samantha Clay 5660 32 176
Zoey Fizz 4252 27 157
Kaleigh Seiders 2977 24 124
Emmett Krocker 840 7 120
Brielle Turner 7207 36 200
Lily Rutt 4273 26 164
Avery Mitchell 3638 27 134

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Erielle Cook 3359 34 98
Loren Beckett 3208 33 97
Liyah Beckett 1106 12 92
Jamie Gil 2870 30 95
Leora Drake 4118 33 124
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - BYE
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Riley Orth 4485 27 166
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Skylynn Landon 3380 31 109
Lucas Smith 3612 28 129
Kayla Hix 4674 33 141
Faith Williams 3950 32 123
Shay McCarty 5468 36 151
Kaitlyn Gallagher 1596 14 114

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Paisley Guntz 2809 27 104
Fynn Robertson 937 9 104
Genevieve Turgeon 3298 31 106
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Emma Price 3824 33 115
VACANT 0 0 110
Gabriella Lopez 2247 21 107

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Anaiah Ceccardi 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
Mya Bagenstose 0 0 110
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Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Valleri Addis Gov. Mifflin 7646 36 212.39 G
Lily Watts Gov. Mifflin 7343 36 203.97 G
Serina Miller Gov. Mifflin 7237 36 201.03 G
Haley Schwenk Exeter 7235 36 200.97 G
Brielle Turner Wilson 7207 36 200.19 G

Makenzie Fizz Exeter 5744 30 191.47 G
Emma Elgonitis Daniel Boone 4795 27 177.59 G
Shelly Rohrbach Muhlenberg 6385 36 177.36 G
Antonia Pitruzzella Gov. Mifflin 4784 27 177.19 G
Samantha Clay Wilson 5660 32 176.88 G

Breanna Fitzcharles Daniel Boone 6337 36 176.03 G
Rachel Kerper Twin Valley 6148 36 170.78 G
Mikayla Wendt Exeter 5033 30 167.77 G
Riley Orth Conrad Weiser 4485 27 166.11 G
Lily Rutt Wilson 4273 26 164.35 G

Cici Diaz Gov. Mifflin 4522 28 161.50 G
Morgan Kauffman Exeter 4732 30 157.73 G
Zoey Fizz Wilson 4252 27 157.48 G
Madison Cambria Exeter 4185 27 155.00 G
Shay McCarty Hamburg 5468 36 151.89 G

Emma-Grace Balkaran Daniel Boone 3902 27 144.52 G
Victoria Klinger Twin Valley 4706 33 142.61 G
Kayla Hix Hamburg 4674 33 141.64 G
Sarah Patterson Exeter 3382 24 140.92 G
Caitlyn Dillon Daniel Boone 3870 28 138.21 G

Avery Mitchell Wilson 3638 27 134.74 G
Lucas Smith Hamburg 3612 28 129.00 G
Leora Drake Antietam 4118 33 124.79 G
Kaleigh Seiders Wilson 2977 24 124.04 G
Lucia Costanzo Twin Valley 2723 22 123.77 G

Jessinia Lutz Daniel Boone 2103 17 123.71 G
Faith Williams Hamburg 3950 32 123.44 G
Emmett Krocker Wilson 840 7 120.00 G
Novella Freeman Twin Valley 2156 18 119.78 G
Jada Cunningham Reading 3906 33 118.36 G

Meadow Fleckenstein Daniel Boone 2813 24 117.21 G
Emma Price Schuylkill Valley 3824 33 115.88 G
Massiel Mesia Reading 4122 36 114.50 G
Kaitlyn Gallagher Hamburg 1596 14 114.00 G
Ava Pajewski Twin Valley 2767 25 110.68 G

Clarissa Cobos Gov. Mifflin 989 9 109.89 G
Skylynn Landon Hamburg 3380 31 109.03 G
Kyleigh Krick Twin Valley 2825 26 108.65 G
Gabriella Lopez Schuylkill Valley 2247 21 107.00 G
Genevieve Turgeon Oley Valley 3298 31 106.39 G

Fynn Robertson Oley Valley 937 9 104.11 G
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Paisley Guntz Oley Valley 2809 27 104.04 G
Lemon Anderson Twin Valley 415 4 103.75 G
Ruth Sainvil Reading 3356 33 101.70 G
Erielle Cook Antietam 3359 34 98.79 G

Bethany Ludwig Reading 3147 32 98.34 G
Loren Beckett Antietam 3208 33 97.21 G
Jamie Gil Antietam 2870 30 95.67 G
Marley Lang Muhlenberg 3427 36 95.19 G
Vivian Lovejoy Twin Valley 283 3 94.33 G

Liyah Beckett Antietam 1106 12 92.17 G
Natalia Zaharia Muhlenberg 2112 23 91.83 G
Crystaline Mena Muhlenberg 533 6 88.83 G
Chardely Alexandre Reading 2469 30 82.30 G
Payton Rothermel Muhlenberg 1883 23 81.87 G

Nicole De Chirico Twin Valley 428 6 71.33 G
Seraphina Ware Twin Valley 66 1 66.00 G
Rebecca Sorto Muhlenberg 106 2 53.00 G
Kandence Jeitles 0 0 G
Arianna Velez 0 0 G

Marizah Jamison 0 0 G
Abigail Walker Twin Valley 0 0 G
BreeAnn Jackson 0 0 G
Emily Ward 0 0 G
Rylee Eck 0 0 G

Abigayle Witinski 0 0 G
Mya Bagenstose Wyomissing 0 0 G
Anaiah Ceccardi Wyomissing 0 0 G
Carley Weidman 0 0 G
Paola Sanchez 0 0 G

Katelyn Valentine 0 0 G
Jazmyn Borrilez 0 0 G
Belen Gonzalez-Sanche 0 0 G
Emma McNamee 0 0 G
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